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Month: August-2023 

 

Date Day Event  

01.08.2023 Tuesday Commencement of III Sem Classes 

02.08.2023 Wednesday  

03.08.2023 Thursday  

04.08.2023 Friday  

05.08.2023 Saturday  

06.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 

07.08.2023 Monday Commencement of I Sem Classes 

08.08.2023 Tuesday  

09.08.2023 Wednesday  

10.08.2023 Thursday  

11.08.2023 Friday  

12.08.2023 Saturday Holiday 

13.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 

14.08.2023 Monday  

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
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16.08.2023 Wednesday  

17.08.2023 Thursday  

18.08.2023 Friday Telugu Basha Dinotsavam 

19.08.2023 Saturday  

20.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 

21.08.2023 Monday  

22.08.2023 Tuesday  

23.08.2023 Wednesday  

24.08.2023 Thursday  

25.08.2023 Friday  

26.08.2023 Saturday  

27.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 

28.08.2023 Monday  

29.08.2023 Tuesday  

30.08.2023 Wednesday  

31.08.2023 Thursday  

No.of Working Days :25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month: September-2023 

 

Date Day Event  

01.09.2023 Friday  

02.09.2023 Saturday  

03.09.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

04.09.2023 
Monday  

05.09.2023 
Tuesday Teachers  Day 

06.09.2023 
Wednesday  

07.09.2023 
Thursday  

08.09.2023 
Friday  

09.09.2023 
Saturday Holiday 

10.09.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

11.09.2023 
Monday International Day of the Girl Child 

12.09.2023 
Tuesday  

13.09.2023 
Wednesday  

14.09.2023 
Thursday  

15.09.2023 
Friday  

16.09.2023 
Saturday Commencement of V Sem Classes 

17.09.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

18.09.2023 
Monday Vinayaka  Chathurthi – Holiday  

19.09.2023 
Tuesday  

20.09.2023 
Wednesday  

21.09.2023 
Thursday  

22.09.2023 
Friday  

23.09.2023 
Saturday  

24.09.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

25.09.2023 
Monday I Internal Exams Starts 

26.09.2023 
Tuesday  

27.09.2023 
Wednesday  



28.09.2023 
Thursday  

29.09.2023 
Friday  

30.09.2023 
Saturday I Internal Exams Ends 

No.of Working Days : 24 

  

  

  



Month: October-2023 

  

Date Day Event  

01.10.2023 Sunday Holiday 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday 

03.10.2023 
Tuesday 

 

04.10.2023 
Wednesday 

 

05.10.2023 
Thursday 

 

06.10.2023 
Friday 

 

07.10.2023 
Saturday 

 

08.10.2023 
Sunday 

Holiday 

09.10.2023 
Monday 

 

10.10.2023 
Tuesday 

 

11.10.2023 
Wednesday 

 

12.10.2023 
Thursday 

 

13.10.2023 
Friday 

 

14.10.2023 
Saturday 

Holiday 

15.10.2023 
Sunday 

Holiday 



Date Day Event  

16.10.2023 
Monday 

Dussera Holidays Begins  

17.10.2023 
Tuesday 

 

18.10.2023 
Wednesday 

 

19.10.2023 
Thursday 

 

20.10.2023 
Friday 

 

21.10.2023 
Saturday 

 

22.10.2023 
Sunday 

Holiday 

23.10.2023 
Monday 

Dussera Holidays Ends  

24.10.2023 
Tuesday 

 

25.10.2023 
Wednesday 

 

26.10.2023 
Thursday 

 

27.10.2023 
Friday 

 

28.10.2023 
Saturday 

 

29.10.2023 
Sunday 

Holiday 

30.10.2023 
Monday 

 

31.10.2023 
Tuesday 

 

No.of Working Days : 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Month: November-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event  

01.11.2023 Wednesday  

02.11.2023 Thursday  

03.11.2023 
Friday  

04.11.2023 
Saturday  

05.11.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

06.11.2023 
Monday  

07.11.2023 
Tuesday  

08.11.2023 
Wednesday  

09.11.2023 
Thursday  

10.11.2023 
Friday  

11.11.2023 
Saturday Holiday 

12.11.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

13.11.2023 
Monday Diwali-Holiday 

14.11.2023 
Tuesday Children’s day 

15.11.2023 
Wednesday  



 

Date Day Event  

16.11.2023 
Thursday  

17.11.2023 
Friday  

18.11.2023 
Saturday  

19.11.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

20.11.2023 
Monday  

21.11.2023 
Tuesday  

22.11.2023 
Wednesday  

23.11.2023 
Thursday  

24.11.2023 
Friday  

25.11.2023 
Saturday Fresher’s Day 

26.11.2023 
Sunday Indian Constitution Day 

27.11.2023 
Monday  

28.11.2023 
Tuesday  

29.11.2023 
Wednesday  

30.11.2023 
Thursday  

No.of Working Days : 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month: December-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event  

01.12.2023 Friday World AIDS Day 

02.12.2023 Saturday  

03.12.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

04.12.2023 
Monday  

05.12.2023 
Tuesday  

06.12.2023 
Wednesday  

07.12.2023 
Thursday  

08.12.2023 
Friday  

09.12.2023 
Saturday Holiday 

10.12.2023 
Sunday Holiday 

11.12.2023 
Monday II Internal Exams Starts 

12.12.2023 
Tuesday  

13.12.2023 
Wednesday  

14.12.2023 
Thursday  

15.12.2023 
Friday  



Date Day Event  

16.12.2023 
Saturday 

 

17.12.2023 
Sunday 

Holiday 

18.12.2023 
Monday 

 

19.12.2023 
Tuesday 

 

20.12.2023 
Wednesday 

II Internal Exams Starts 

21.12.2023 
Thursday 

 

22.12.2023 
Friday 

Mathematics Day  

23.12.2023 
Saturday 

Farmers Day  

24.12.2023 
Sunday 

Holiday 

25.12.2023 
Monday 

Christmas – Holiday  

26.12.2023 
Tuesday 

 

27.12.2023 
Wednesday 

S V U I,III,V Sem Exams Starts 

28.12.2023 
Thursday 

 

29.12.2023 
Friday 

 

30.12.2023 
Saturday 

 

31.12.2023 
Sunday  

Holiday 

No.of Working Days : 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month: January-2024  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event  

01.01.2024 Monday  

02.01.2024 Tuesday  

03.01.2024 
Wednesday  

04.01.2024 
Thursday  

05.01.2024 
Friday  

06.01.2024 
Saturday  

07.01.2024 
Sunday Holiday 

08.01.2024 
Monday  

09.01.2024 
Tuesday  

10.01.2024 
Wednesday  

11.01.2024 
Thursday  

12.01.2024 
Friday  

13.01.2024 
Saturday Sankranthi Holidays Begins  

14.01.2024 
Sunday Holiday 

15.01.2024 
Monday Army Day 



Date Day Event  

16.01.2024 
Tuesday 

Sankranthi Holidays Ends  

17.01.2024 
Wednesday 

 

18.01.2024 
Thursday 

 

19.01.2024 
Friday 

 

20.01.2024 
Saturday 

 

21.01.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

22.01.2024 
Monday 

Commencement of II Semester Classes  

23.01.2024 
Tuesday 

NSC Bose Jayanthi  

24.01.2024 
Wednesday 

National Girl Child Day 

25.01.2024 
Thursday 

National Voters Day  

26.01.2024 
Friday 

Republic Day- Holiday  

27.01.2024 
Saturday 

 

28.01.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

29.01.2024 
Monday 

Commencement of IV Semester Classes  

30.01.2024 
Tuesday 

Martyrs Day  

31.01.2024 
Wednesday 

 

No.of Working Days : 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month: February-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event  

01.02.2024 Thursday  

02.02.2024 Friday  

03.02.2024 
Saturday SVU I, III, V semester exam ends 

04.02.2024 
Sunday Holiday 

05.02.2024 
Monday  

06.02.2024 
Tuesday  

07.02.2024 
Wednesday  

08.02.2024 
Thursday Safer Internet Day  

09.02.2024 
Friday  

10.02.2024 
Saturday  

11.02.2024 
Sunday Holiday 

12.02.2024 
Monday  

13.02.2024 
Tuesday  

14.02.2024 
Wednesday  

15.02.2024 
Thursday  



Date Day Event  

16.02.2024 
Friday 

 

17.02.2024 
Saturday 

 

18.02.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

19.02.2024 
Monday 

 

20.02.2024 
Tuesday 

 

21.02.2024 
Wednesday 

 

22.02.2024 
Thursday 

 

23.02.2024 
Friday 

 

24.02.2024 
Saturday 

 

25.02.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

26.02.2024 
Monday 

 

27.02.2024 
Tuesday 

 

28.02.2024 
Wednesday 

National Science Day  

29.02.2024 
Thursday 

 

No.of Working Days : 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month: March-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event  

01.03.2024 Friday I Internal Examinations Starts 

02.03.2024 Saturday  

03.03.2024 
Sunday Holiday 

04.03.2024 
Monday  

05.03.2024 
Tuesday  

06.03.2024 
Wednesday  

07.03.2024 
Thursday  

08.03.2024 
Friday Women’s Day  

09.03.2024 
Saturday I Internal Examinations Ends 

10.03.2024 
Sunday Holiday 

11.03.2024 
Monday  

12.03.2024 
Tuesday  

13.03.2024 
Wednesday  

14.03.2024 
Thursday  

15.03.2024 
Friday  



Date Day Event  

16.03.2024 
Saturday 

 

17.03.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

18.03.2024 
Monday 

 

19.03.2024 
Tuesday 

 

20.03.2024 
Wednesday 

 

21.03.2024 
Thursday 

World Forestry Day  

22.03.2024 
Friday 

World Water Day  

23.03.2024 
Saturday 

 

24.03.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

25.03.2024 
Monday 

Holi  

26.03.2024 
Tuesday 

 

27.03.2024 
Wednesday 

 

28.03.2024 
Thursday 

 

29.03.2024 
Friday 

Good Friday –Holiday  

30.03.2024 
Saturday 

 

31.03.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

No.of Working Days : 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Month: April-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Event  

01.04.2024 Monday  

02.04.2024 Tuesday  

03.04.2024 
Wednesday  

04.03.2024 
Thursday  

05.04.2024 
Friday  

06.03.2024 
Saturday  

07.04.2024 
Sunday Holiday 

08.04.2024 
Monday  

09.04.2024 
Tuesday Ugadi –Holiday  

10.04.2024 
Wednesday  

11.04.2024 
Thursday  

12.04.2024 
Friday  

13.04.2024 
Saturday II & IV Semester Closing Dates  

14.04.2024 
Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday 

15.04.2024 
Monday II & IV Semester Examinations Begins   



 

Date Day Event  

16.04.2024 
Tuesday 

 

17.04.2024 
Wednesday 

Sri Rama Navami –Holiday  

18.04.2024 
Thursday 

 

19.04.2024 
Friday 

 

20.04.2024 
Saturday 

 

21.04.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

22.04.2024 
Monday 

World Earth Day  

23.04.2024 
Tuesday 

 

24.04.2024 
Wednesday 

 

25.04.2024 
Thursday 

 

26.04.2024 
Friday 

 

27.04.2024 
Saturday 

 

28.04.2024 
Sunday 

Holiday 

29.04.2024 
Monday 

 

30.04.2024 
Tuesday 

 

No.of Working Days : 24 

 


